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at National and International Foundations
and Funding Agencies



Grant Review Activities

2004

2007

2009

2010

2011

2011

2011

2014

2016

2017

Hungarian Scientific Research
Fund (OTKA)

The Focal Initiatives in Research in
Science and Technology (FIRST) Fund,
Israel Science Foundation (ISF)

Recovery Act, NIH Challenge Grants
in Health and Science Research (RC1)

DFG Research Unit
German Science Foundation (DFG)

Physics: Statistical Physics
Review Panel

Special Emphasis Panel

Modeling and Analysis of Biological
Systems Study Section (MABS)
Scientific Review Group 2012/01

Superior Council of the National
Fund for Scientific and Technological
Development (FONDECYT)

The Focal Initiatives in Research in
Science and Technology (FIRST) Fund,

Israel Science Foundation (ISF)

Exact Sciences & Technology
Israel Science Foundation (ISF)

Grants Review Panel

Hungarian Academy of Sciences

The Israel Academy of Sciences
and Humanities

National Institutes of Health (NIH)
Nonlinear Dynamics of the Heart
United States-Israel Binational

Science Foundation (BSF)

National Institutes of Health (NIH)
Bioengineering Sciences and Technologies

National Commission for Scientific and
Technological Development (CONICYT),
Chile

The Israel Academy of Sciences
and Humanities
The Israel Academy of Sciences

and Humanities

United States Israel Binational
Science Foundation (BSF)



