Expert Activity and Service at National and International Foundations and Funding Agencies

Grant Review Activities

2004	Hungarian Scientific Research Fund (OTKA)	Hungarian Academy of Sciences
2007	The Focal Initiatives in Research in Science and Technology (FIRST) Fund, Israel Science Foundation (ISF)	The Israel Academy of Sciences and Humanities
2009	Recovery Act, NIH Challenge Grants in Health and Science Research (RC1)	National Institutes of Health (NIH)
2010	DFG Research Unit German Science Foundation (DFG)	Nonlinear Dynamics of the Heart
2011	Physics: Statistical Physics Review Panel	United States-Israel Binational Science Foundation (BSF)
2011	Special Emphasis Panel Modeling and Analysis of Biological Systems Study Section (MABS) Scientific Review Group 2012/01	National Institutes of Health (NIH) Bioengineering Sciences and Technologies
2011	Superior Council of the National Fund for Scientific and Technological Development (FONDECYT)	National Commission for Scientific and Technological Development (CONICYT), Chile
2014	The Focal Initiatives in Research in Science and Technology (FIRST) Fund, Israel Science Foundation (ISF)	The Israel Academy of Sciences and Humanities
2016	Exact Science & Technology Israel Science Foundation (ISF)	The Israel Academy of Sciences and Humanities
2017	Grants Review Panel	United States Israel Binational Science Foundation (BSF)